Monthly Plan of how the next 60 months will go.

Month Value of Trading Monthly Profit | Predicted Write in this
Pack you are using to | made by the balance each column the
Review make your profits company month of the actual amount
same day (% will vary per | account made in
each month account (live
month depending on working
profit) document)
Start on a $300
Trading Pack
1 $45 $45
2 $45 $90
3 $45 $135
4 $45 $180
5 $45 $225
6 $45 $270
Move to $500 Trading | -$200 $20
Pack -$50
(Upgrade $200 to pay
+ pay into a 20% =$250 total out
Team Bonus Plan)
7 $75 $95
8 $75 $170
9 $75 $245
10 $75 $320
11 $75 $395
12 $75 $470
13 $75 $545
14 $75 $620
15 $75 $695
Move to $1000 -$500 S70
Trading Pack -$§125
(Upgrade $500 to pay
+ pay into a 20% =$625 total out
Team Bonus Plan)
16 $150 $220
17 $150 $370
18 $150 $520
19 $150 $670
20 $150 $820
21 $150 $970
22 $150 $1,120
23 $150 $1,270




Move to $2000 -$1000 S20

Trading Pack -$250

(Upgrade $1000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | =51250 total out

Team Bonus Plan)
24 $300 $320
25 $300 $620
26 $300 $920
27 $300 $1,220
28 $300 $1,520

Move to $3000 -$1000 $270

Trading Pack -$250

(Upgrade $1000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | =51250 total out

Team Bonus Plan)
29 $445 $715
30 S445 $1,160
31 S445 $1,605
32 S445 $2,050
33 S445 $2,495
34 $445 $2,940

Move to $5,000 -$2000 S440

Trading Pack -$500

(Upgrade $2,000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | =$2,500 total

Team Bonus Plan out
35 $740 $1,180
36 $740 $1,920
37 $740 $2,660

Move to $7,000 -$2000 $160

Trading Pack -$500

(Upgrade $2,000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | = $2,500 total

Team Bonus Plan out
38 $1,000 $1,160
39 $1,000 $2,160
40 $1,000 $3,160
41 $1,000 $4,160

Move to $10,000 -$3000 $410

Trading Pack -$750

(Upgrade $3,000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | = $3,750 total

Team Bonus Plan out
42 $1,450 $1,860
43 $1,450 $3,310
44 $1,450 S4,760




45 $1,450 $6,210
46 $1,450 $7,660
Move to $15,000 -$5,000 $1,410
Trading Pack -$1,250
(Upgrade $5,000 to
pay + pay intoa 20% | =56,250 total
Team Bonus Plan out
47 $2,200 $3,610
48 $2,200 S$5,810
49 $2,200 $8,010
Move to $20,000 -$5,000 $1,760
Trading Pack -$1,250
(Upgrade $5,000 to
pay + pay intoa 20% | =56,250 total
Team Bonus Plan out
50 $2,950 $4,710
51 $2,950 $7,660
52 $2,950 $10,610
53 $2,950 $13,560
Move to $30,000 -$10,000 $1,060
Trading Pack -$2,500
(Upgrade $10,000 to
pay + pay intoa 20% | =512,500 total
Team Bonus Plan out
54 $4,450 $5,510
55 $4,450 $9,960
56 $4,450 $14,410
Move to $40,000 -$10,000 $1,910
Trading Pack -$2,500
(Upgrade $10,000 to
pay + pay intoa 20% | =512,500 total
Team Bonus Plan out
57 $5,900 $7,810
o8 $5,900 $13,710
Move to $50,000 -$10,000 $1,210
Trading Pack -$2,500
(Upgrade $10,000 to
pay + pay intoa 20% | =512,500 total
Team Bonus Plan out
59 $7,400 $8,610
60 $7,400 $16,010
61 $7,400 $23,410
62 $7,400 $30,810




Move to $70,000 -$20,000 $5,810

Trading Pack -$5,000

(Upgrade $20,000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | =525,000 total

Team Bonus Plan out
63 $10,350 $16,160
64 $10,350 $26,510
65 $10,350 $36,860
66 $10,350 $47,210

Move to $100,000 -$30,000 $9,710

Trading Pack -$7,500

(Upgrade $30,000 to

pay + pay intoa 20% | =537,500 total

Team Bonus Plan out
67 $14,500 $24,210

Clear built-up money | $24,210 less
from the account as a | 20% withdrawal

bonus pay out to fee = $19,368 to

spend on what you keep

want

Congratulations — You are Financially Free — Treat CF!!!

Every You are allowed to $14,500 per
month earn 200% from a month income,
thereafter | trading pack size, less 20% bonus
Without | therefore a S100k money =
fail. trading pack can earn | $11,600 left to

$200k. spend freely per

month.

You can then
purchase a $50k pack
and keep doubling
each pack size up to
$100k again, or keep
renewing the $100k
trading pack.

CONVERT DOLLARS TO POUNDS MULTIPLY DOLLARS BY 0.78 (or check Google to be more
current — “USD to GBP”)



